Welch® Rugged Belt-Drive Vacuum Pumps
Ask us about building a sub-assembly utilizing one of the
following or similar pumps.
Vortex Vacuum, Inc.  Phone: 724-523-9900                    Fax: 724-523-9700  www.vortexvacuum.com
DuoSeal® Vacuum Pumps
 1400       1397/1374
1405/1402       1376
Long Service Life Due To Low Pump RPM

Vortex Vacuum, Inc.  Phone: 724-523-9900                    Fax: 724-523-9700  www.vortexvacuum.com
                                                               Page B-20
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Unit Price
1374 DUOSEAL Unmounted Pump $4,430.00
1374B-01 DUOSEAL, 115V 60Hz 1Ph $5,219.00
1374B-10 DUOSEAL Without Motor $4,961.00
1374M-01 DUOSEAL, 230/460V 60HZ
3PH
$5,219.00
1376 DUOSEAL Unmounted Pump $2,859.00
1376B-01 DUOSEAL, 115V 60Hz 1Ph $3,376.00
1376B-10 DUOSEAL, Mounted without
motor
$3,199.00
1376B-46 DUOSEAL for Refrigeration,
115V 60Hz 1Ph
$3,365.00
1376C-03 DUOSEAL, 220V 50Hz 1Ph,
without CE mark
$3,502.00
1376C-46 DUOSEAL for Refrigeration,
115V 60Hz 1Ph
$3,365.00
1376C-03 DUOSEAL, 220V 50Hz 1Ph,
without CE mark
$3,502.00
1376C-46 DUOSEAL for Refrigeration,
230V 50Hz 1Ph
$3,365.00
1376M-01 DUOSEAL, 230/460V 60HZ
3PH
$3,477.00
1380 DUOSEAL Unmounted Pump $1,937.00
1380B-01 DUOSEAL, 115V 60Hz 1Ph $2,380.00